Pos

O 00 N O . B W N B

N N RN N NNNNNNRRRRR R R RB R @R
0 N OO Ul A W N R O L WNO O B WN R O

29

30
31
32
33
34
35
36
37

Num
316
284
266
411
322
349
224
391
217
342
348
277
547
1060
204
381
378
275
369
302
225
395
372
219
205
200
216
331

209

303
298
286
402
285
270
398
271
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Atleta

LEONARDO ALVES DOS SANTOS
GISLEI CANDIDO GUIMARAES
FABIO SANTANA DA SILVA
JOSMAR ARAUIJO

LUCIANO MAGNO ROSA

PAULO ZENILDO VERLLY
BRUNO COSTA GOMES

BRUNO BALDI GIURIATO
ANDRE REIS DUTRA

NEZIO ESTEVAM MOREIRA
PAULO JELSON APOLONARIO MARTINS
GABRIEL VIEIRA MENDES
ANTONIO CARLOS CASTRO
VINICIUS DE LAIA FIDELIS
AGLAEDSON PEREIRA LIMA
WAGNER VAGMACKER PEREIRA
VITOR BARBOSA DOS SANTOS
GABRIEL ROCHA BOTELHO
TIAGO DE MATOS MARIA
JOMAYCON COSTA MOREIRA
BRUNO RODRIGUES MOURA VIEIRA
GERALDO

VALTEIR ALVES DE OLIVEIRA
ANILSON ALVES PEREIRA
ALCIONE BINDACO

GABRIEL SOUZA GUERRA
ANDRE LUCAS

MARCOS ALEXANDRE VENTORIN
GALEAS

ALEXANDRE MAGNO BATISTA FERREIRA
MATOS

JOSE CARLOS CARDOSO DOS SANTOS
JEAN CARLOS FERREIRA SOUZA
GUSTAVO SANTOS GONCALVES
WELITON SERAFIM DE MELLO
GLEUSON FERREIRA SILVA
FERNANDO ASSUNAAEO WUTKE
IVAN

FERNANDO CELSO ALCAIRE CORTES
FILHO
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Idd.

43
42
39
44
49
49
27
28
36
27
33
26
54
28
58
45
37
34
34
35
23
53
49
48
53
24
31
33

35

58
44
32
54
56
36
59
38

MASC

Faixa F.E C.

M4044
M4044
M3539
M4044
M4549
M4549
M2529
M2529
M3539
M2529
M3034
M2529
M5054
M2529
M5559
M4549
M3539
M3034
M3034
M3539
M2024
M5054
M4549
M4549
M5054
M2024
M3034
M3034

M3539

M5559
M4044
M3034
M5054
M5559
M3539
M5559
M3539
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Equipe

LINHARES QUE CORRE
QUALLY

SOL

A GROUP

LINHARES QUE CORRE

ACP

SOL

LOBO SOLITARIO
ECO SAUDE

LINHARES QUE CORRE

VA ASSESSORIA
LINHARES QUE CORRE

A GROUP
LIMIAR
CORREDU

JAGUARE QUE CORRE

LINHARES QUE CORRE

CARDIO CENTER

IDAF

Tempo
01:16:31
01:23:35
01:23:37
01:23:37
01:25:50
01:27:02
01:27:07
01:28:24
01:28:56
01:32:00
01:34:31
01:34:51
01:35:00
01:35:15
01:35:18
01:35:40
01:36:16
01:37:16
01:37:32
01:38:18
01:38:48
01:38:49
01:38:56
01:40:08
01:40:18
01:40:37
01:40:38
01:40:38

01:41:26

01:43:01
01:43:53
01:43:59
01:44:02
01:44:14
01:44:57
01:44:58
01:45:03



38
39

40
41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77

249
330

497
396
279
498
276
244
300
269
347
281
386
317
211
496
379
242
304
241
337
215
310
401
392
383
371
405
382
393
377
292
387
408
208
282
500
343
246
248
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EDUARDO DE CASTRO LUZ
MARCO JUNIOR PRATI

MALAQUIAS FERREIRA

FELIPE

GERALDO ARRIVABENI

ELIAKIN COSTA NETO

GABRIEL SILVA GREGORIO
DRAUSIO BATISTA DOS REIS
JOAEO FELIPE DA SILVA SOUZA
FERNADO RODRIGUES DA SILVA

PAULO HENRIQUE HONORATO SALLA

GIBSON SILVA JUNIOR
WILLER LOUREIRO COLODETTI
LEONARDO VENANCIO LOURENCO

ALOIZIO ANTONIO VIEIRA LOUBACK

FELIPE THEODORO DIAN GANDRE
VITTOR GONAALVES BINO
DORMARIO CAPOS FONSECA
JOSE PEREIRA DE CALDAS (TITO)
DIONES DEOLINDO GOMES
MATHEUS LAYBER

ANDRE ESTEVAM MARCIANO
JULIANO DALAPICOLA ALVES
ANTONIO RODRIGUES

MAYCON ALVES

WANDERLEI DIAS DA SILVA
VALERIO AUGUSTO CROCE
ANTONIO

WALLACE RODRIGUES ALMEIDA
MICHAEL

VINICIUS OLIVEIRA SANTANA
JACIMAR ANTONIO MORO
WILSON BATISTA GONCALVES
SILVIO PATRICIO DA CRUZ
ALESSANDRO HERZOG

GILSON PENA

FABIO BERCAM DAROS

OSMAR MORATI

EDIVALDO TONETTO

EDSON FELIPE GONATALVES BINO
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43
29

40
37
38
42
29
35
34
41
33
47
27
45
56
43
21
45
39
38
28
19
31
51
34
50
63
69
29
35
30
62
73
42
44
44
54
58
63
31

MASC

M4044
M2529

M4044
M3539
M3539
M4044
M2529
M3539
M3034
M4044
M3034
M4549
M2529
M4549
M5559
M4044
M2024
M4549
M3539
M3539
M2529
MO0019
M3034
M5054
M3034
M5054
M6064
M6569
M2529
M3539
M3034
M6064
M7099
M4044
M4044
M4044
M5054
M5559
M6064
M3034

CORREDU

CORREDORES
VENECIANOS

VALE

VALE

DM RUN
VA ACESSORIA
DM
EXTRAFRUTI
SOL
VALE

LINHARES QUE CORRE
BASE TRAIL TEAM
LINHARES QUE CORRE

VA ASSESSORIA

SOL

LINHARESQUECORRE

ATIVE
VA ASSESSORIA
VALE

RUNNER SOUL

01:45:14
01:45:28

01:45:57
01:46:29
01:48:28
01:50:42
01:50:45
01:50:50
01:51:06
01:52:33
01:52:55
01:53:55
01:54:00
01:54:28
01:54:34
01:54:49
01:55:34
01:55:43
01:55:54
01:56:17
01:56:31
01:56:55
01:57:47
01:59:58
02:00:48
02:01:17
02:02:04
02:02:34
02:03:24
02:03:51
02:04:04
02:05:05
02:06:01
02:06:09
02:06:12
02:06:47
02:07:13
02:09:04
02:11:03
02:11:26



78 261
79 280
80 273
81 329
82 212
83 233
84 724
85 305
86 390
87 235
88 354
89 357
90 239
91 406
92 227
93 267
94 385
95 410
96 360
97 250
98 240
99 325
100 293
101 287
102 319
103 359
104 243
105 376
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ELTON RODRIGUES TORRES
GETULIO TIBURTINO LIMA

FRANCISCO FRANCISLUVIO SILVA
MARCIEL LOMBARDI

ALTAIR VALENTINA DE CARVALHO
DANIEL SIGO

JACQUES DUQUE DE CAXIAS INACIO
JOSE PEREIRA DOS SANTOS

YULO MENDES DA FONSECA

DAVID SILVA GOMES

RODRIGO MANENTI

RUDIMAR BONATO

DIEGO ALVES LORENZONI

MOUTIN

CARLOS FERNANDO ROSA PORTO
FELIPE RODRIGUES DE ARAUJO
WEVERTON DA SILVA RONQUE BOA
ADEMILSON

SERGIO ROBERTO HENRIQUE FIOROTT
EDUARDO SAMPAIO COSTA PINHO
DIEGO MOURIN SANSON

LUIZ FERNANDO GAMBONI MELLO
JADES BORTOLOZZO

HAOLIO GONAALVES MARINHO
LUAN TOGNERE MARTINS

SAULO LOUREIRO

DORVALINO PAULO DOS SANTOS
VICTOR CASOTTI IGUERRA
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56
45

67
61
24
38

42
69
38
34
32
45
38
40
63
37
41
40
64
39
43
47
67
75
34
43
82
31

MASC

M5559
M4549

M6569
M6064
M2024
M3539

M4044
M6569
M3539
M3034
M3034
M4549
M3539
M4044
M6064
M3539
M4044
M4044
M6064
M3539
M4044
M4549
M6569
M7099
M3034
M4044
M7099
M3034

12

10

13
13
14

14
11

15

12

13

16
14

15
15

16

CORREDORES
VENECIANOS

VA ASSESSORIA
SOL
SIGO RUNNERS

CORREDU /
SIGORUNNERS

LINHARES QUE CORRE
LINHARES QUE CORRE
VA ASSESSORIA

LINHARES QUE CORRE
QUALLY

EQUIPE LIMIAR

ODONTOCENTER

CORREDU
META RUN

02:12:09
02:12:47

02:13:13
02:13:45
02:14:07
02:14:07

02:14:46
02:15:00
02:15:10
02:15:18
02:15:31
02:15:36
02:15:59
02:21:27
02:21:30
02:22:13
02:22:36
02:24:22
02:25:35
02:30:20
02:30:58
02:31:54
02:34:08
02:35:11
02:35:49
02:53:20
02:56:42
03:15:45
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21 KM MASC
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